For a wide number of filtration applications Global
Filter filter bags are an easy to use and economical
choice. Global Filter woven monofilament filter bags
are mainly employed where accurate straining is
required. The precisely woven non-fibre shedding
material results in a very consistent filter quality. The
Global Filter monofilament bags are available as
standard in polypropylene, polyester or nylon with

EU10/2011 (Materials that come in contact with food) and comply with under applicable section of the
US Food and Drugs Administration(FDA).
Ordering Information
Type Rating (µ) Finish Bag Dimension Ring/Flange Additional handle
NMO = nylon
NMO = 1, 5, 10, 25, 35,
50, 75, 100,125, 200,
250, 300,400, 600, 800,
1000,1200
P = Plain
1 = size 1
(178x432mm)
E = Polyester flange (for AP)
BT=Bias tape (as standard on
specific seams for NMO + PEMO ≤
200 μm bags)
PEMO = polyester
POMO = 50, 100,150, 200,
300, 400, 600, 800, 1000
2 = size 2
(178x800mm)
S = Carbon steel ring (Snap-Collar)
POMO = polypro pylene
PEMO = 50, 100,150, 200,
300
other size on
request
SS = Stainless steel AISI 304 ring
(snap collar) for AP and SP
T = PTFE T = on request
PO = Polypropylene ring
(Snap-Collar, POMO only)
T= PTFE ring (Snap-Collar, T only)
N = No ring
DS = Draw string
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness for use. Specific performance can vary
widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
 70
Corporate Office
Filtration Group SAS,
2 place Gustave Eiffel CP50243, 94150
Rungis Cedex 2 - France
Phone
Office: + 33 (0) 1 45 12 05 3
Online
Website:  www.globalfilter.com
Validated Filtration Solutions To Industry Leaders®
NMO - PEMO - POMO monofilament filter bag
DS_NMO_210104